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Zawody Pływackie Dzieci
Ropczyce, 25.05.2019

PUNKTACJA DRUŻYNOWA Wszystkie konkurencje

Wszystkie, 9 lat i młodsi
1. KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 00108 1 514,00
2. PIRANIE SOSiR Nowa Dęba 02508 1 509,00
3. KP ORLIK Przeworsk 02808 1 191,00
4. MUKP FALA Ropczyce 00708 1 004,00
5. MKP BOBRY Dębica 00308 764,00
6. Centrum Staszów SSIR 651,00
7. UKS SPARTAKUS Zgłobice SPZGLO 404,00
8. MKS IKAR Mielec 00508 213,00
9. MUKP KORONA SWIM Kielce 00912 -

MOSiR WODNIK Krosno 00608 -
UKS Sokół - Mościce Tarnów 03806 -
AP AauaSport Rzeszów 03108 -

Wszystkie, 10 lat
1. MUKP KORONA SWIM Kielce 00912 5 636,00
2. KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 00108 2 491,00
3. MUKP FALA Ropczyce 00708 2 450,00
4. PIRANIE SOSiR Nowa Dęba 02508 2 027,00
5. KP ORLIK Przeworsk 02808 882,00
6. AP AauaSport Rzeszów 03108 743,00
7. MKP BOBRY Dębica 00308 486,00
8. MKS IKAR Mielec 00508 -

Centrum Staszów SSIR -
MOSiR WODNIK Krosno 00608 -
UKS Sokół - Mościce Tarnów 03806 -
UKS SPARTAKUS Zgłobice SPZGLO -

Wszystkie, 11 lat
1. UKS Sokół - Mościce Tarnów 03806 4 468,00
2. MUKP FALA Ropczyce 00708 2 684,00
3. KP ORLIK Przeworsk 02808 2 001,00
4. MKP BOBRY Dębica 00308 1 685,00
5. AP AauaSport Rzeszów 03108 1 551,00
6. PIRANIE SOSiR Nowa Dęba 02508 1 370,00
7. KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 00108 1 062,00
8. MUKP KORONA SWIM Kielce 00912 977,00
9. Centrum Staszów SSIR 312,00

10. MKS IKAR Mielec 00508 -
MOSiR WODNIK Krosno 00608 -
UKS SPARTAKUS Zgłobice SPZGLO -

Wszystkie, Open
1. MUKP KORONA SWIM Kielce 00912 6 613,00
2. MUKP FALA Ropczyce 00708 6 138,00
3. KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 00108 5 067,00
4. PIRANIE SOSiR Nowa Dęba 02508 4 906,00
5. UKS Sokół - Mościce Tarnów 03806 4 468,00
6. KP ORLIK Przeworsk 02808 4 074,00
7. MKP BOBRY Dębica 00308 2 935,00
8. AP AauaSport Rzeszów 03108 2 294,00
9. Centrum Staszów SSIR 963,00

10. UKS SPARTAKUS Zgłobice SPZGLO 404,00
11. MKS IKAR Mielec 00508 213,00
12. MOSiR WODNIK Krosno 00608 -


